LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai)

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1D 2D
3D

Epreuves
CADETS FCM -
v/ (+20pts) ARILLA Aurore (82, 0CC) ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D -
(+40pts) LACRAMPE Judith (82, 0CC) JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN
(+40pts) SAMARAN Ondine (82, 0CC) MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX
c‘!’ (+30pts) CASTEL Lena (82, 0CC) TERRASSES ET RIVES DU TARN
5 (+20pts) ANTOINE Margaux (82, OCC) ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82
6 (+10pts) BOULINGUEZ Valerie (82, 0CC) TERRASSES ET RIVES DU TARN
v/ @opts) ZULIAN Mathilde (82, 0CC) JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 2D v
v/ (+30pts) BOULINGUEZ Pauline (82, 0CC) TERRASSES ET RIVES DU TARN
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v

‘!’ (+20pts) BAREILLE Virginie (82, 0OCC) TERRASSES ET RIVES DU TARN



C € < < «

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

RATTRAPAGE fem junsen 1D

SAMARAN Ondine (82, 0CC)

BOULINGUEZ Valerie (82, 0CC)

CADETSM 1D

YVRARD Woodson (82, 0CC)
BOULINGUEZ Clement (82, 0CC)

BOULINGUEZ Xavier (82, 0CC)

PASSERA Julien (82, 0CC)

CADETS MCM
FOISSAC Paul (82,0CC)

MARE Loic (82, 0CC)
COUDERC Benjamin (82, OCC )

LABORIE MAGUELONNE Loic (82,0CC)

MARQUES COIMBRA Ruben Miguel (82, 0CC)

MARCOUX Guillaume (82, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D

CENINI Thierry (82, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D

CROLET Axel (82,0CC)
GRAILHE Laurent (82, 0CC)
LACAU Yoann (82, OCC)
LACRAMPE Paul (82,0CC)

LEMOZY Bertrand (82, 0CC)

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX

TERRASSES ET RIVES DU TARN

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

TERRASSES ET RIVES DU TARN

TERRASSES ET RIVES DU TARN

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX

AMIC LAIQUE VALENCE

AMIC LAIQUE VALENCE

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

MOISSAC JUDO



4

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
(+40pts) MOGNETTI Gregoire (82, 0CC)
(+30pts) NICOLAS Guillaume (82, 0OCC)
+10pts) BAX David (82, OCC)

+7pts) FAYE Aymeric (82, OCC)

RATTRAPAGE cadets C Marron

#+10pts) MARCOUX Guillaume (82, 0CC)

+opts) MARQUES COIMBRA Ruben Miguel (82, 0CC)

J C CAUSSADAIS

SPORT C.NEGREPELISSE

MOISSAC JUDO

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB DE BRESSOLS

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

AMIC LAIQUE VALENCE



